
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T2  2  1   Texas 285  291  275       851  -13 
8  T5  2   Oklahoma 296  286  280       862  -2 
7  3  3   Oklahoma State 295  284  284       863  -1 
4  T5  4   Houston 287  295  285       867  +3 
9  T8  5   West Virginia 297  291  280       868  +4 
5  4  6   Baylor 288  293  290       871  +7 
1  1  7   Brigham Young 283  292  297       872  +8 
6  T8  8   Kansas State 293  295  287       875  +11 

T10  7  T9   Texas Tech 298  289  290       877  +13 
T10  T8  T9   Kansas 298  290  289       877  +13 
T2  12  11   Cincinnati 285  306  290       881  +17 
12  11  12   Iowa State 299  291  295       885  +21 
14  13  13   UCF 311  287  300       898  +34 
13  14  14   TCU 308  304  300       912  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  65   74  69       208  -8   
T5 2   Preston Stout  Oklahoma State  74   69  67       210  -6   
T12 T3   Gustav Frimodt  TCU  70   75  66       211  -5   
T12 T3   Tommy Morrison  Texas  72   73  66       211  -5   
T5 T5   Wolfgang Glawe  Houston  71   72  69       212  -4   
T3 T5   Santiago De La Fuente  Houston  70   71  71       212  -4   
T12 T5   Brian Stark  Texas  73   72  67       212  -4   
T20 8   Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma  71   75  67       213  -3   
T9 T9   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  74   70  70       214  -2   
T5 T9   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  68   75  71       214  -2   
T12 T11   Davis Ovard  Baylor  73   72  70       215  -1   
T20 T11   Jase Summy  Oklahoma  76   70  69       215  -1   
T12 T11   Nathan Petronzio  Texas  70   75  70       215  -1   
T1 T11   Peter Kim  Brigham Young  67   72  76       215  -1   
T20 T15   Drew Goodman  Oklahoma  77   69  70       216  E   
T28 T15   Austyn Reily  Houston  73   74  69       216  E   
T3 T15   Keaton Vo  Texas  70   71  75       216  E   
T5 18   Will King  Kansas  75   68  74       217  +1   
T28 T19   Charles DeLong  Texas Tech  79   68  71       218  +2   
T28 T19   Tyran Snyders  Texas Tech  73   74  71       218  +2   
T9 T19   Lukas Pany  Iowa State  73   71  74       218  +2   
T20 T19   Max Green  West Virginia  74   72  72       218  +2   
T28 T19   Cooper Jones  Brigham Young  74   73  71       218  +2   
T9 T19   Zach Jones  Brigham Young  69   75  74       218  +2   
T20 T25   JP Roller  Kansas State  72   74  73       219  +3   
T12 T25   Matthew Comegys  Texas Tech  70   75  74       219  +3   
T48 T25   Todd Duncan  West Virginia  77   74  68       219  +3   
T39 T25   Cecil Belisle  Kansas  74   75  70       219  +3   
T35 T25   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  72   76  71       219  +3   
T20 T30   Paul Beauvy  Iowa State  76   70  74       220  +4   
T20 T30   Stephen Campbell Jr.  Oklahoma  74   72  74       220  +4   
T48 T30   Jonas Baumgartner  Oklahoma State  74   77  69       220  +4   
T39 T30   Chase Haygood  UCF  76   73  71       220  +4   
T12 T30   Rayhan Thomas  Oklahoma State  73   72  75       220  +4   
T28 T35   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  71   76  74       221  +5   
T48 T35   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  80   71  70       221  +5   
T35 T35   Gaven Lane  Oklahoma State  77   71  73       221  +5   
T58 T38   Pierce Grieve  West Virginia  72   80  70       222  +6   
T48 T38   Davis Cooper  Kansas  75   76  71       222  +6   
T39 T38   Zach Heffernan  Baylor  75   74  73       222  +6   
T44 T38   Christiaan Maas  Texas  73   77  72       222  +6   
T28 T38   Egor Eroshenko  UCF  78   69  75       222  +6   
T39 T43   Calum Scott  Texas Tech  77   72  74       223  +7   
T44 T43   Luke Gutschewski  Iowa State  73   77  73       223  +7   
T39 T43   Gunnar Broin  Kansas  78   71  74       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T43   Tyler Isenhart  Baylor  75   72  76       223  +7   
T20 T47   Bo Jin  Oklahoma State  74   72  78       224  +8   
T12 T47   Max Brenchley  Brigham Young  73   72  79       224  +8   
64 T49   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  76   79  70       225  +9   

T35 T49   Kaleb Wilson  West Virginia  74   74  77       225  +9   
T44 T49   Toby Wilt  TCU  74   76  75       225  +9   
T48 52   Connor McNeely  Cincinnati  72   79  75       226  +10   
T48 T53   Jacob Borow  Houston  73   78  76       227  +11   
T48 T53   Keanu Akina  Brigham Young  75   76  76       227  +11   
T48 T55   Alex Lindstrom  Kansas State  76   75  77       228  +12   
T62 T55   Max Jelinek  Kansas  74   80  74       228  +12   
T62 T55   Zachary May  Iowa State  78   76  74       228  +12   
T48 T55   Ben Lorenz  Oklahoma  75   76  77       228  +12   
T60 T55   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  76   77  75       228  +12   
T44 T55   Hans Risvaer  UCF  78   72  78       228  +12   
T48 T61   Owen Sawyer  Iowa State  77   74  78       229  +13   
T58 T61   Gustav Andersson  UCF  79   73  77       229  +13   
T35 63   Luke Dossey  Baylor  72   76  82       230  +14   
T65 64   Cooper Tate  UCF  79   77  77       233  +17   
T65 65   Andrew Petruzelli  TCU  81   75  79       235  +19   
70 69   Chris Berzina  TCU   78  84       162  +18   

70   Ethan Dial  TCU  83     80       163  +19   
70   Ethan Dial  TCU  83     80       163  +19   
67   Cole Imig  Cincinnati     75       75  +3   
66   Vicente Marzillo  Texas Tech     74       74  +2   
68   Laurenz Schiergen  Houston     77       77  +5   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 285 291 275 851

T3 Tommy Morrison (1) 72 73 66 211

T5 Brian Stark (5) 73 72 67 212

T11 Nathan Petronzio (2) 70 75 70 215

T15 Keaton Vo (3) 70 71 75 216

T38 Christiaan Maas (4) 73 77 72 222

2 Oklahoma 296 286 280 862

8 Ryder Cowan (4) 71 75 67 213

T11 Jase Summy (3) 76 70 69 215

T15 Drew Goodman (5) 77 69 70 216

T30 Stephen Campbell Jr. (2) 74 72 74 220

T55 Ben Lorenz (1) 75 76 77 228

3 Oklahoma State 295 284 284 863

2 Preston Stout (3) 74 69 67 210

T30 Rayhan Thomas (1) 73 72 75 220

T30 Jonas Baumgartner (2) 74 77 69 220

T35 Gaven Lane (4) 77 71 73 221

T47 Bo Jin (5) 74 72 78 224

4 Houston 287 295 285 867

T5 Santiago De La Fuente (1) 70 71 71 212

T5 Wolfgang Glawe (3) 71 72 69 212

T15 Austyn Reily (2) 73 74 69 216

T53 Jacob Borow (5) 73 78 76 227

68 Laurenz Schiergen (6) 77 77

5 West Virginia 297 291 280 868

T19 Max Green (1) 74 72 72 218

T25 Todd Duncan (4) 77 74 68 219

T35 Jackson Davenport (2) 80 71 70 221

T38 Pierce Grieve (3) 72 80 70 222

T49 Kaleb Wilson (5) 74 74 77 225

6 Baylor 288 293 290 871

T9 Johnny Keefer (1) 68 75 71 214

T11 Davis Ovard (2) 73 72 70 215

T38 Zach Heffernan (4) 75 74 73 222

T43 Tyler Isenhart (5) 75 72 76 223

63 Luke Dossey (3) 72 76 82 230

7 Brigham Young 283 292 297 872

T11 Peter Kim (5) 67 72 76 215

T19 Zach Jones (1) 69 75 74 218

T19 Cooper Jones (2) 74 73 71 218

T47 Max Brenchley (3) 73 72 79 224

T53 Keanu Akina (4) 75 76 76 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kansas State 293 295 287 875

T9 Cooper Schultz (1) 74 70 70 214

T25 JP Roller (4) 72 74 73 219

T35 Nicklaus Mason (2) 71 76 74 221

T49 Luke O'Neill (3) 76 79 70 225

T55 Alex Lindstrom (5) 76 75 77 228

T9 Texas Tech 298 289 290 877

T19 Tyran Snyders (1) 73 74 71 218

T19 Charles DeLong (4) 79 68 71 218

T25 Matthew Comegys (5) 70 75 74 219

T43 Calum Scott (2) 77 72 74 223

66 Vicente Marzillo (6) 74 74

T9 Kansas 298 290 289 877

18 Will King (1) 75 68 74 217

T25 Cecil Belisle (3) 74 75 70 219

T38 Davis Cooper (4) 75 76 71 222

T43 Gunnar Broin (2) 78 71 74 223

T55 Max Jelinek (5) 74 80 74 228

11 Cincinnati 285 306 290 881

1 Ty Gingerich (1) 65 74 69 208

T25 Ryan Ford (2) 72 76 71 219

52 Connor McNeely (3) 72 79 75 226

T55 Rylan Wotherspoon (4) 76 77 75 228

67 Cole Imig (6) 75 75

12 Iowa State 299 291 295 885

T19 Lukas Pany (5) 73 71 74 218

T30 Paul Beauvy (2) 76 70 74 220

T43 Luke Gutschewski (1) 73 77 73 223

T55 Zachary May (4) 78 76 74 228

T61 Owen Sawyer (3) 77 74 78 229

13 UCF 311 287 300 898

T30 Chase Haygood (2) 76 73 71 220

T38 Egor Eroshenko (3) 78 69 75 222

T55 Hans Risvaer (1) 78 72 78 228

T61 Gustav Andersson (5) 79 73 77 229

64 Cooper Tate (4) 79 77 77 233

14 TCU 308 304 300 912

T3 Gustav Frimodt (1) 70 75 66 211

T49 Toby Wilt (2) 74 76 75 225

65 Andrew Petruzelli (3) 81 75 79 235

69 Chris Berzina (6) 78 84 162

70 Ethan Dial (5) 83 80 163
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Texas 285 291 275 851 -13
2  Oklahoma 296 286 280 862 -2
3  Oklahoma State 295 284 284 863 -1
4  Houston 287 295 285 867 +3
5  West Virginia 297 291 280 868 +4
6  Baylor 288 293 290 871 +7
7  Brigham Young 283 292 297 872 +8
8  Kansas State 293 295 287 875 +11

T9  Texas Tech 298 289 290 877 +13
T9  Kansas 298 290 289 877 +13
11  Cincinnati 285 306 290 881 +17
12  Iowa State 299 291 295 885 +21
13  UCF 311 287 300 898 +34
14  TCU 308 304 300 912 +48

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati 65  74  69  208  -8 
2    Preston Stout  Oklahoma State 74  69  67  210  -6 
T3    Gustav Frimodt  TCU 70  75  66  211  -5 
T3    Tommy Morrison  Texas 72  73  66  211  -5 
T5    Santiago De La Fuente  Houston 70  71  71  212  -4 
T5    Wolfgang Glawe  Houston 71  72  69  212  -4 
T5    Brian Stark  Texas 73  72  67  212  -4 
8    Ryder Cowan  Oklahoma 71  75  67  213  -3 
T9    Johnny Keefer  Baylor 68  75  71  214  -2 
T9    Cooper Schultz  Kansas State 74  70  70  214  -2 
T11    Peter Kim  Brigham Young 67  72  76  215  -1 
T11    Davis Ovard  Baylor 73  72  70  215  -1 
T11    Nathan Petronzio  Texas 70  75  70  215  -1 
T11    Jase Summy  Oklahoma 76  70  69  215  -1 
T15    Drew Goodman  Oklahoma 77  69  70  216  E 
T15    Austyn Reily  Houston 73  74  69  216  E 
T15    Keaton Vo  Texas 70  71  75  216  E 
18    Will King  Kansas 75  68  74  217  +1 
T19    Charles DeLong  Texas Tech 79  68  71  218  +2 
T19    Max Green  West Virginia 74  72  72  218  +2 
T19    Cooper Jones  Brigham Young 74  73  71  218  +2 
T19    Zach Jones  Brigham Young 69  75  74  218  +2 
T19    Lukas Pany  Iowa State 73  71  74  218  +2 
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Frimodt TCU 2.75 -3 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 2.92 -1 
J. Roller Kansas St. 2.92 -1 
W. King Kansas 3.00 E 
J. Keefer Baylor 3.00 E 
M. Brenchley BYU 3.00 E 
Z. Heffernan Baylor 3.00 E 
K. Vo Texas 3.00 E 
T. Snyders Texas Tech 3.00 E 
M. Comegys Texas Tech 3.08 +1 
C. Belisle Kansas 3.08 +1 
N. Mason Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
C. Schultz Kansas St. 3.08 +1 
E. Eroshenko UCF 3.08 +1 
A. Reily Houston 3.08 +1 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.08 +1 
P. Grieve W Virginia 3.08 +1 
D. Ovard Baylor 3.08 +1 
G. Lane Okla. St. 3.08 +1 
P. Stout Okla. St. 3.08 +1 
G. Andersson UCF 3.08 +1 
N. Petronzio Texas 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Glawe Houston 3.80 -6 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 3.87 -4 
S. De La Fuente Houston 3.90 -3 
T. Gingerich Cincy 3.90 -3 
C. Haygood UCF 3.93 -2 
C. Schultz Kansas St. 3.93 -2 
T. Morrison Texas 3.93 -2 
J. Summy Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
R. Cowan Oklahoma 3.93 -2 
P. Stout Okla. St. 3.97 -1 
N. Petronzio Texas 3.97 -1 
B. Stark Texas 4.00 E 
J. Davenport W Virginia 4.00 E 
C. Scott Texas Tech 4.00 E 
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 4.03 +1 
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 4.03 +1 
P. Beauvy Iowa State 4.03 +1 
T. Snyders Texas Tech 4.03 +1 
D. Cooper Kansas 4.03 +1 
C. Jones BYU 4.03 +1 
G. Frimodt TCU 4.03 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Kim BYU 4.25 -9 
L. Gutschewski Iowa State 4.42 -7 
R. Ford Cincy 4.42 -7 
T. Morrison Texas 4.42 -7 
B. Stark Texas 4.50 -6 
D. Ovard Baylor 4.50 -6 
S. De La Fuente Houston 4.50 -6 
T. Duncan W Virginia 4.50 -6 
P. Stout Okla. St. 4.50 -6 
L. Pany Iowa State 4.50 -6 
T. Gingerich Cincy 4.50 -6 
J. Keefer Baylor 4.58 -5 
J. Summy Oklahoma 4.58 -5 
M. Green W Virginia 4.67 -4 
G. Lane Okla. St. 4.67 -4 
C. Jones BYU 4.67 -4 
C. DeLong Texas Tech 4.67 -4 
P. Grieve W Virginia 4.75 -3 
N. Mason Kansas St. 4.75 -3 
D. Goodman Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
B. Lorenz Oklahoma 4.75 -3 
Z. Jones BYU 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
C. Scott Texas Tech 2
P. Kim BYU 2
N. Petronzio Texas 1
C. DeLong Texas Tech 1
R. Thomas Okla. St. 1
C. Schultz Kansas St. 1
Z. Heffernan Baylor 1
T. Duncan W Virginia 1
L. Gutschewski Iowa State 1
Z. Jones BYU 1
C. Maas Texas 1
J. Summy Oklahoma 1
T. Morrison Texas 1
M. Jelinek Kansas 1
J. Roller Kansas St. 1

Birdies 
G. Frimodt TCU 16
C. Schultz Kansas St. 16
T. Gingerich Cincy 15
P. Stout Okla. St. 14
G. Lane Okla. St. 13
D. Goodman Oklahoma 13
B. Stark Texas 13
J. Keefer Baylor 12
L. Pany Iowa State 12
P. Grieve W Virginia 12
C. Jones BYU 11
P. Kim BYU 11
J. Davenport W Virginia 11
A. Reily Houston 11
B. Jin Okla. St. 11
T. Morrison Texas 11
G. Broin Kansas 11
C. Belisle Kansas 11
W. Glawe Houston 10
C. McNeely Cincy 10
O. Sawyer Iowa State 10
M. Comegys Texas Tech 10

Pars 
S. De La Fuente Houston 41
R. Cowan Oklahoma 41
S. Campbell Jr. Oklahoma 40
J. Baumgartner Okla. St. 39
W. Glawe Houston 39
K. Vo Texas 39
C. DeLong Texas Tech 39
J. Summy Oklahoma 38
W. King Kansas 37
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 37
K. Wilson W Virginia 37
Z. Heffernan Baylor 37
D. Ovard Baylor 37
N. Petronzio Texas 35
M. Brenchley BYU 35
M. Green W Virginia 35
R. Ford Cincy 35
P. Beauvy Iowa State 35
C. Tate UCF 35
T. Morrison Texas 35
J. Keefer Baylor 35
D. Cooper Kansas 34
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Big 12 Men's Championship 74.46 70

2 Big 12 Men's Championship 74.10 70

3 Big 12 Men's Championship 73.24 70

 

Total Average Scores
Big 12 Men's Championship 73.93 210

 

Whispering Pines Golf Club: Big 12 Men's Championship
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388   1 19 42 8     

2 5 560   3 16 42 9     

3 3 207     6 52 12     

4 4 485     5 42 19 2 2 

5 5 574   1 19 38 7 3 2 

6 4 391     9 46 12 2 1 

7 4 471     14 44 11 1   

8 3 192     6 53 9 2   

9 4 426   1 8 47 13 1   

10 4 424     13 46 10 1   

11 4 410     11 36 20 2 1 

12 5 532     23 38 7 2   

13 4 464     8 41 17 3 1 

14 4 370     18 41 8 1 2 

15 3 173     10 49 8 2 1 

16 3 250     5 38 21 6   

17 5 625     13 43 8 5 1 

18 4 492     11 48 10   1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 250 +0.40 

4 4 485 +0.36 

13 4 464 +0.26 

11 4 410 +0.23 

6 4 391 +0.14 

17 5 625 +0.13 

8 3 192 +0.10 

3 3 207 +0.09 

15 3 173 +0.07 

9 4 426 +0.07 

18 4 492 +0.03 

10 4 424 -0.01 

7 4 471 -0.01 

5 5 574 -0.03 

14 4 370 -0.03 

12 5 532 -0.17 

1 4 388 -0.19 

2 5 560 -0.19 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28822&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 250 +0.49 

8 3 192 +0.47 

18 4 492 +0.44 

4 4 485 +0.36 

13 4 464 +0.36 

17 5 625 +0.31 

7 4 471 +0.31 

15 3 173 +0.30 

6 4 391 +0.27 

9 4 426 +0.11 

3 3 207 +0.09 

10 4 424 +0.06 

11 4 410 -0.04 

2 5 560 -0.11 

14 4 370 -0.13 

1 4 388 -0.14 

5 5 574 -0.29 

12 5 532 -0.40 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 250 +0.67 

13 4 464 +0.40 

7 4 471 +0.34 

9 4 426 +0.29 

4 4 485 +0.27 

18 4 492 +0.27 

1 4 388 +0.21 

3 3 207 +0.20 

15 3 173 +0.14 

6 4 391 +0.10 

11 4 410 +0.06 

8 3 192 +0.03 

14 4 370 -0.01 

17 5 625 -0.04 

10 4 424 -0.04 

5 5 574 -0.10 

12 5 532 -0.27 

2 5 560 -0.41 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 3 250 +0.40 

4 4 485 +0.36 

13 4 464 +0.26 

11 4 410 +0.23 

6 4 391 +0.14 

17 5 625 +0.13 

8 3 192 +0.10 

3 3 207 +0.09 

15 3 173 +0.07 

9 4 426 +0.07 

18 4 492 +0.03 

10 4 424 -0.01 

7 4 471 -0.01 

5 5 574 -0.03 

14 4 370 -0.03 

12 5 532 -0.17 

1 4 388 -0.19 

2 5 560 -0.19 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 388   1 46 130 26 7   

2 5 560   7 68 107 25 2 1 

3 3 207     22 145 39 3 1 

4 4 485     12 133 54 8 3 

5 5 574   2 66 110 25 5 2 

6 4 391     30 130 39 7 4 

7 4 471     21 137 42 6 4 

8 3 192     21 130 55 4   

9 4 426   1 25 131 46 7   

10 4 424     41 133 31 5   

11 4 410   2 32 131 39 4 2 

12 5 532   7 75 101 24 3   

13 4 464     20 118 56 13 3 

14 4 370     51 128 25 4 2 

15 3 173     25 139 33 11 2 

16 3 250     12 106 64 27 1 

17 5 625     43 121 30 11 5 

18 4 492     19 131 51 7 2 
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